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Women / 8 / 15 & Over
Session: All

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Aymie Hartland1 514 QLD 25.27512.850
3.600
9.250

12.425
3.500
8.925

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kayla Nguyen2 691 WA 24.77512.350

3.500
8.850

12.425
3.600
8.825

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jayde Beutel3 510 QLD 24.57512.325

3.600
8.725

12.250
3.600
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jacqueline Pan4 445 NSW 24.42512.050

3.500
8.550

12.375
3.600
8.775

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Mikayla Duffy5 441 NSW 24.07511.800

3.500
8.300

12.275
3.600
8.675

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kiara Costello6 440 NSW 23.42511.800

3.300
8.500

11.625
3.200
8.425

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alice McCairn7 443 NSW 23.37511.900

3.400
8.500

11.475
3.400
8.075

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Abbie Jones8 630 VIC 23.07511.450

3.300
8.150

11.625
3.300
8.325

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Caylee McCosker9 382 ACT 22.90011.425

3.400
8.025

11.475
3.600
7.875

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Fallon Overington10 693 WA 22.60011.375

2.700
8.675

11.225
2.700
8.525

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Abigail Griffiths11 629 VIC 22.57511.000

3.200
7.800

11.575
3.400
8.175

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lily Holloway12 565 TAS 22.55011.050

3.700
7.350

11.500
3.600
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Raphaela Corney13 564 TAS 22.35011.225

3.400
7.825

11.125
3.400
7.725

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Mika Suzuki14 633 VIC 21.55011.050
2.600
8.450

10.500
3.300
7.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Charlotte Pate15 632 VIC 21.47510.475

2.500
7.975

11.000
2.500
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Megan Faas16 688 WA 21.27510.350

2.900
7.450

10.925
2.900
8.025

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kodi Mundy17 548 SA 20.97510.150

3.400
6.750

10.825
3.500
7.325

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Emma Tiggemann18 549 SA 11.2500.000

0.000
0.000

11.250
3.200
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Georgia Mathieson19 631 VIC 11.0000.000

0.000
0.000

11.000
3.600
7.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Maya Brown20 511 QLD 10.5250.000

0.000
0.000

10.525
2.000
8.525

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Lilli Boucher21 562 TAS 10.3250.000

0.000
0.000

10.325
2.100
8.225

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Annie Collidge22 563 TAS 10.0750.000

0.000
0.000

10.075
2.700
7.375

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matilda Gavaghan23 626 VIC 10.0000.000

0.000
0.000

10.000
2.700
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Charlotte Murphy24 719 ACT 9.9500.000

0.000
0.000

9.950
2.700
7.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Amber McDonald25 567 TAS 8.2750.000

0.000
0.000

8.275
2.000
6.275

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kara Lawler26 566 TAS 8.2500.000

0.000
0.000

8.250
1.800
6.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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